RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

-	E NORAN TION RENGLATING READLANGE COM PLOCE TOUR HELD IN	PATENTS ONLY			
Ī		emarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
7	101019481		2. Name and address of receiving party (ies)	O La	
'	Al Langsenkamp 714 North Senate Avenue		Name: Sigma/Micro Corporation	647	
	Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 (United States citizen)		Internal Address:	286	
⊉′.	Additional name(s) of conveying parties(ies) attached	d:		868	
₹				jά	
] :	3. Nature of Conveyance:		Street Address: 714 North Senate Avenue		
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merg	ger nge of Name	City: Indianapolis State: Indiana	Zip: 46202	
	Other		City. Indianapons State. Indiana	Σιμ. 40202	
			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	□ Yes □ No	
\vdash	Execution Date: January 14, 1999				
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): $09/286,647$				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of		f the application is: February 2, 1999		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
L	Additional numbers attached?				
	Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	nce	6. Total number of applications and patents inv	olved: 1	
	-				
	Name: Paul B. Overhauser		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
	Internal Address: <u>ICE MILLER DONADIO & RY</u>	<u>'AN</u>	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address: One American Square, Box 8200	<u>01</u>			
С	City: <u>Indianapolis</u> State: <u>Indiana</u>	ZIP: <u>46282</u>	8. Deposit account number: <u>09-0007</u>		
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
23/ C2	9. Statement and signature. 1999 ASRAY1 00000046 09286647 To the best of my knowledge and belief the fore. Name of Person Signing		Paul Bould Signature Signature	riginal document. 2 - 3 - 99 Date	
			Total number of pages including cover sheet:	2	
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)				
	Do not detach this portion				
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				
	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503				

PATENT

411897.1

REEL: 9899 FRAME: 0462

ICE MILLER DONADIO & RYAN

One American Square, Box 82001 Indianapolis, Indiana 46282-0002 Telephone: (317) 236-2100

Facsimile: (317) 236-2219

ASSIGNMENT OF **INVENTION**

193177.1

DATENT

AUTOMATED CALLING SYSTEM	WITH DATABASE UPDATING BY CALLEE
Inventor Name, Address & Citizenship	Assignee Name, Address and Citizenship:
Al LANGSENKAMP 714 North Senate Avenue Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 (United States citizen)	SIGMA/MICRO CORPORATION 714 North Senate Avenue Indianapolis, Indiana 46202 (an Indiana corporation)
Specification Attached □ Specification filed: As Serial No.:	Our Ref. No.: P00053-US-3 (12076.0001)
patent application executed of even date is attached or was filed on the Patent or similar legal protection to be obtained therefor in the Unite NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt hereby sells, assigns and transfer to the above-identified Assignee the and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries, and to all possessions and in any and all foreign countries to be obtained for said or reissue thereof or any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country Inventor hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement conflict with this assignment and sale. Inventor further covenants that Assignee will, upon its request application, said Invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and we	It and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the above-identified Inventor the full and exclusive right, title and interest to said Invention in the United States all Letters Patent or similar legal protection in the United States and its territorial d Invention by said application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute by for the full term or terms for which same may be granted. It, license or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would stiply the provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said its in foreign countries as may be known and accessible to Inventor and will testify will promptly execute and deliver to Assignee or its designee any and all papers used and enforce said application, said Invention and said Letters patent and said
Signed Subscribed and sworn to before me, a notary public of the State Signed Number of the State Signed Number of the State Numbe	1-14-99 Dated
Printed NOTE: Notarization is recommended but not required.	19317

RECORDED: 02/03/1999 REEL: 9899 FRAME: 0463